PREMIER

Name

McSherry Graeme
Ede Barry

Elliott Doug
Jackson John

Engebretsen Dylan

Ford Craig

Chamberlain Ross

Lilii Peri
Winter Les

Robertson George

Michaelidis Kyri
Simons Wayne
Beckley Grant
Francis Andrew
Baxter Brent
Agnew Peter
Fortune Walter
Earle Bill
Bennett Tony
Sun Jay
Sellars John

DIV 1 Weds

Name

Gower John
Peneli Elima
Hall Ivan
Mitchell Les

Ng Tom

Carroll Malcolm
Marshall Dave
Welham Dennis
Woodbury Philip
Harpur Lance
Hook Leon
Anderson Chris
Knight Keith
Goodall Ray
Taylor Graeme
Keung Mike
Ennis Gareth
Gormley Peter
Panagiotidis Greg
Marshall Nathan
Grange Graham
Hall Cory

Club
Richmond
Woolston
New Brighton
Cashmere
Woolston
Woolston
New Brighton
Riccarton
Riccarton
Hornby
New Brighton
Hornby
Richmond
Richmond
Cashmere
Cashmere
Cashmere
Riccarton
Hornby
Riccarton
Hornby

Club
Association
Association
Richmond A
Richmond A
Papanui
Papanui
Richmond C
Riccarton
Richmond B
Richmond A
Richmond B
Richmond C
Riccarton
Richmond C
Richmond B
Riccarton
Association
Riccarton
Richmond B
Richmond B
Papanui
Richmond B
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DIF

F%
80.0%
73.3%
73.3%
73.3%
60.0%
60.0%
60.0%
60.0%
53.3%
58.3%
46.7%
33.3%
33.3%
33.3%
33.3%
50.0%
33.3%
25.0%
66.7%
33.3%

0.0%

F%
86.7%
86.7%
80.0%
60.0%
53.3%
53.3%
58.3%
50.0%
46.7%
46.7%
55.6%
41.7%
35.7%
33.3%
66.7%
28.6%
26.7%
66.7%
33.3%
33.3%
13.3%
33.3%
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DIV 2 Weds

Name

Salter Les
Pool Garry
Baldwin Geoff
Lloyd Bill

Ford Chris
Young Noel
Waretini Dene
Hay John
Harris Mike
Murphy Denis
Lilly Mike
MacGregor Warren
Webb Lee

DIV 3 Mon

Name

Dwyer Frank
Lyons Campbell
Caveney Mark
McNaught Tom
Stevens lan
Templeton Paul
McLean Hayden
Graham Peter
Evans Rob(h)
Neame Andy
Morris Paul
Stanway Dave
Sutton Shaun
Schimanski Ray
Leigh Matthew
Marshall Nathan
Singh Joe
Carbines Todd
Ramsay Wayne
Andrews Bill
Coutts Mike
Marsters Karen
Kent-Johnston Phil

DIV 4 Not available

Club
Sumner RSA
Hornby A
Hornby B
Hornby A
Sumner RSA
Hornby B
Sumner RSA
Hornby A
Hornby B
Kaiapoi
Kaiapoi
Kaiapoi
Sumner RSA

Club
Papanui
Papanui
Papanui
Hornby A
New Brighton
Hornby A
Hornby A
New Brighton
Hornby B
New Brighton
Hornby B
Woolston
Woolston
Woolston
Woolston
Richmond
Hornby B
New Brighton
Hornby B
Richmond
Woolston
Richmond
Woolston
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F%
86.7%
60.0%
60.0%
53.3%
53.3%
53.3%
77.8%
46.7%
40.0%
33.3%
26.7%
26.7%
33.3%
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BKS

100.0%

F%
83.3%
75.0%
75.0%
75.0%
63.6%
58.3%
58.3%
71.4%
41.7%
41.7%
30.8%

100.0%
100.0%
50.0%
33.3%
30.0%
66.7%
33.3%
25.0%
20.0%
16.7%
10.0%
0.0%

HB

38

BKS

HB

25

20
25

25

24



DIV 5 Mon

Name

Wilson Peter
Fogerty Brian
Humm Jeff
Wells Barry
Carter Dennis
Norris Brook
Kavanagh Keith
Finch Phyllis
Wilmot Fred
Basseleur Bob
Hogan Malcolm
Ngapera Anne
Chilvers Guy
Gray Warren
Norris Irvin
Frame Elliot
Marychurch Bob
Tau Tane
Reither Ross
Tuiloma Willie
Irving Lloyd

Club
New Brighton
New Brighton
Kaiapoi A
Woolston
Richmond
Kaiapoi A
Woolston
New Brighton
Woolston
Richmond
Papanui
Kaiapoi B
Papanui
Woolston
Kaiapoi A
Papanui
Richmond
Kaiapoi B
Papanui
Richmond
Kaiapoi B
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F%
75.0%
75.0%
88.9%
58.3%
58.3%
66.7%
50.0%
50.0%
55.6%
55.6%
55.6%
44.4%
44.4%

100.0%
33.3%
33.3%
25.0%
22.2%
22.2%
33.3%
11.1%

BKS

HB

36

30

23
22

20



